Climate INvesTMENT Funds

SREP/SC.6/1/Rev.4
October 26, 2011

Meeting of the SREP Sub-Committee
Washington, DC
November 1, 2011

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

1. Opening
2. Adoption of agenda
3. Semi-Annual Report on SREP Operations

4. Distribution of Resources to SREP Pilot Countries taking into account Grant and
Capital Contributions

5. Kenya: Menengai Geothermal Development Project
6. SREP Investment Plan for Honduras

7. SREP Investment Plan for Mali

8. SREP Investment Plan for Nepal

9. Revised Proposal for Criteria for the Allocation of the Funding Reserve under
SREP

10. Results-based Financing
11. Other business

12. Closing



PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

Tuesday, November 1, 2011

8:30-9:30

9.30-10.00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:30

1:30-3:00

3:00-4:30

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30

Agenda Item 1
Agenda Item 2
Agenda Item 3

Agenda Item 4

Agenda Item 5

Agenda Item 6
Agenda Item 7
Agenda Item 8

Agenda Item 9

Agenda Item 10
Agenda Item 11

Agenda Item 12

Opening

Adoption of agenda

Semi-Annual Report on SREP Operations
Distribution of Resources to SREP Pilot
Countries taking into account Grant and Capital

Contributions

Kenya: Menengai Geothermal Development
Project

SREP Investment Plan for Honduras
SREP Investment Plan for Mali
SREP Investment Plan for Nepal

Revised Proposal for Criteria for the Allocation of
the Funding Reserve under SREP

Results-based Financing
Other business

Closing



