Climate Investment Funds

SREP/SC.6/1/Rev.4 October 26, 2011

Meeting of the SREP Sub-Committee Washington, DC November 1, 2011

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

- 1. Opening
- 2. Adoption of agenda
- 3. Semi-Annual Report on SREP Operations
- 4. Distribution of Resources to SREP Pilot Countries taking into account Grant and Capital Contributions
- 5. Kenya: Menengai Geothermal Development Project
- 6. SREP Investment Plan for Honduras
- 7. SREP Investment Plan for Mali
- 8. SREP Investment Plan for Nepal
- 9. Revised Proposal for Criteria for the Allocation of the Funding Reserve under SREP
- 10. Results-based Financing
- 11. Other business
- 12. Closing

PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

Tuesday, November 1, 2011

8:30-9:30	Agenda Item 1	Opening
	Agenda Item 2	Adoption of agenda
	Agenda Item 3	Semi-Annual Report on SREP Operations
9.30-10.00	Agenda Item 4	Distribution of Resources to SREP Pilot Countries taking into account Grant and Capital Contributions
10:00-11:00	Agenda Item 5	Kenya: Menengai Geothermal Development Project
11:00-12:30	Agenda Item 6	SREP Investment Plan for Honduras
1:30-3:00	Agenda Item 7	SREP Investment Plan for Mali
3:00-4:30	Agenda Item 8	SREP Investment Plan for Nepal
4:30-5:30	Agenda Item 9	Revised Proposal for Criteria for the Allocation of the Funding Reserve under SREP
5:30-6:15	Agenda Item 10	Results-based Financing
6:15-6:30	Agenda Item 11	Other business
6:30	Agenda Item 12	Closing